
Bus Stop Locations For F001 GP H/S M/S PM High School/Middle School PM

Route:F001 GP H/S M/S PM

Bus:7666

Anchor Abbr:SHS

Start Time:2:25 pm

End Time:3:37 pm

2:25 pm SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL7666

2:40 pm SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL@SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL Bus7666

2:56 pm 198 HARPER DR7666

2:56 pm 265 HARPER DR7666

2:58 pm W DIVISION ST @ CHARY LN7666

2:59 pm W DIVISION ST @ ECKLUND ST7666

3:02 pm 3299 13 MILE RD NW7666

3:04 pm 11350 Fruit Ridge Ave NW7666

3:06 pm 4085 Lutheran Church Rd NW7666

3:07 pm 22747 Kenowa Ave NW7666

3:13 pm 1340 Hoover St7666

3:13 pm 22550 16th Ave7666

3:14 pm North Chester Baptist Church7666

3:19 pm 2380 VAN DYKE St7666

3:23 pm 1430 GOODING ST7666

3:23 pm 1363 Gooding St7666

3:29 pm 2880 13 Mile Rd NW7666

3:37 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE7666



Bus Stop Locations For F002 GP H/S M/S PM High School/Middle School PM

Route:F002 GP H/S M/S PM

Bus:7655

Anchor Abbr:SHS

Start Time:2:25 pm

End Time:3:38 pm

2:25 pm SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL7655

2:40 pm SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL@SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL Bus7655

2:55 pm BAUMHOFF AVE NW @ SKYVIEW DR7655

2:57 pm 9740 Laubach Ave NW7655

2:57 pm 9736 Laubach Ave NW7655

2:58 pm 9624 Laubach Ave NW7655

2:58 pm 9484 LAUBACH AVE NW7655

2:59 pm 9351 LAUBACH AVE NW7655

2:59 pm 9205 Laubach Ave NW7655

3:00 pm 2475 11 Mile Rd NW7655

3:00 pm 2535 11 MILE RD NW7655

3:00 pm 11 MILE RD NW & DAISY HILL7655

3:01 pm 2633 11 MIle Rd NW7655

3:01 pm 2848 11 Mile Road NW7655

3:03 pm 8875 Peach Ridge Ave NW7655

3:04 pm 8787 Peach Ridge Ave NW7655

3:06 pm JUST PAST THE STORE7655

3:08 pm 8920 Kenowa Ave NW7655

3:10 pm 9650 Kenowa Ave NW7655

3:11 pm 9834 KENOWA AVE NW7655

3:11 pm 9960 KENOWA AVE NW7655

3:12 pm 318 Coolidge St7655

3:18 pm 20955 24th ave7655

3:20 pm 20495 16th Ave7655

3:22 pm 1584 HARDING ST7655

3:23 pm 1051 Harding St7655

3:26 pm 4725 12 MILE RD NW7655

3:27 pm 4210 12 Mile Rd NW7655

3:28 pm 4100 12 MILE RD NW7655

3:29 pm 3401 12 Mile Rd NW7655

3:29 pm 3395 12 mile rd nw7655

3:30 pm 3201 12 MILE RD NW7655

3:38 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE7655



Bus Stop Locations For F003 GP H/S M/S PM High School/Middle School PM

Route:F003 GP H/S M/S PM

Bus:7654

Anchor Abbr:SHS

Start Time:2:25 pm

End Time:3:43 pm

2:25 pm SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL7654

2:40 pm SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL@SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL Bus7654

2:58 pm 9030 BAUMHOFF AVE NW7654

3:00 pm 9125 BAUMHOFF AVE NW7654

3:01 pm 8795 Baumhoff Ave NW7654

3:03 pm 7675 Baumhoff Ave NW7654

3:09 pm 9024 Fruit Ridge Ave NW7654

3:10 pm 9031 Fruit Ridge Ave NW7654

3:15 pm 1311 Wilson St7654

3:18 pm 855 Hickory St.7654

3:20 pm 410 Wilson St7654

3:21 pm 4290 10 Mile Rd NW7654

3:24 pm 7505 Fruit Ridge Ave NW7654

3:26 pm Corner of 8 mile and stage7654

3:28 pm 7455 Stage Ave NW7654

3:29 pm 7828 Fruit Ridge Ave NW7654

3:30 pm 8040 Fruit RIDGE AVE NW7654

3:32 pm 3434 10 Mile Rd NW7654

3:33 pm 8780 Peach Ridge Ave NW7654

3:43 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE7654



Bus Stop Locations For F004 GP H/S M/S PM High School/Middle School PM

Route:F004 GP H/S M/S PM

Bus:8019

Anchor Abbr:SHS

Start Time:2:25 pm

End Time:3:18 pm

2:25 pm SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL8019

2:40 pm SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL@SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL Bus8019

2:53 pm GLENWOOD OFFICE No Intersection8019

3:02 pm 1590 8 MILE RD NW8019

3:03 pm 1370 8 Mile Rd NW8019

3:05 pm 6451 Alpine Ave NW (Hazard Light Stop)8019

3:06 pm 667/651 MarWAY ST NW/652 Marway NW8019

3:07 pm WAHLFIELD AVE NW @ VOGEL LN NW8019

3:12 pm 9422 SPARTA AVE NW8019

3:18 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE8019



Bus Stop Locations For F005 GP H/S M/S PM High School/Middle School PM

Route:F005 GP H/S M/S PM

Bus:6051

Anchor Abbr:SHS

Start Time:2:25 pm

End Time:3:29 pm

2:25 pm SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL6051

2:40 pm SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL@SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL Bus6051

2:52 pm 731 13 Mile Rd NW6051

2:55 pm 916 13 Mile Rd NE6051

2:56 pm MIERAS DR NE-ALGOMA HIGH6051

2:57 pm 10830 GRANGE AVE NE6051

2:58 pm 11444 Grange Ave NE6051

2:58 pm 11480 Grange Ave NE6051

2:59 pm 14 MILE RD NE @ JADON CT NE6051

3:00 pm 14 MILE RD NE @ CEDAR LN6051

3:01 pm ALGOMA AVE NE @ SAWMILL DR NE6051

3:04 pm 1435 13 Mile Rd. NE6051

3:08 pm 12518 PINE ISLAND DR NE6051

3:08 pm 12542 Pine Island Dr NE6051

3:08 pm 12555/12556 Pine Island Dr NE6051

3:10 pm 13196 Pine Island Dr NE6051

3:10 pm Lime Lake Boat Launch6051

3:13 pm 925 Tibalew Dr NE6051

3:15 pm 12497 Pine Island Dr NE6051

3:15 pm 12305 PINE ISLAND DR NE6051

3:17 pm 11731 PINE ISLAND DR NE6051

3:19 pm 725 13 Mile Rd NE6051

3:29 pm Appleveiw Elementary6051



Bus Stop Locations For F006 GP H/S M/S PM High School/Middle School PM

Route:F006 GP H/S M/S PM

Bus:7664

Anchor Abbr:SHS

Start Time:2:25 pm

End Time:3:30 pm

2:25 pm SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL7664

2:40 pm SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL@SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL Bus7664

2:52 pm 9783 Sparta Ave NW7664

2:54 pm 8521 SPARTA AVE NW7664

2:55 pm 8365 Sparta Ave NW7664

2:57 pm 1320 9 MILE RD NW7664

2:58 pm 1266 9 Mile Rd NW7664

2:58 pm 1210 9 Mile Rd NW7664

2:59 pm 786 9 Mile Rd NW7664

3:00 pm 716 9 Mile Rd NW7664

3:00 pm 451 9 Mile Rd NW7664

3:01 pm 110 9 MILE ROAD NW7664

3:03 pm 6955 Division Ave N7664

3:04 pm 6557 DIVISION AVE N7664

3:06 pm 6660 Vinton Ave NW7664

3:06 pm 550 8 MILE RD NW7664

3:08 pm 7064 Vinton Ave NW7664

3:09 pm 7515 Vinton Ave NW7664

3:09 pm 7731 Vinton Ave NW7664

3:10 pm 7935 Vinton Ave NW7664

3:11 pm 8268 Vinton Ave NW7664

3:12 pm N DIVISION AVE @ CLEARVIEW CROSSING7664

3:13 pm N DIVISION AVE @ TIMMER DR7664

3:13 pm TABBY TRAIL ST NW @ PARKER WOODS DR NW7664

3:14 pm PARKER WOODS DR NW @ LONETREE DR NW7664

3:14 pm 8995 PARKER WOODS DR NW7664

3:16 pm VINTON AVE NW No Intersection7664

3:17 pm 8590 VINTON AVE NW7664

3:17 pm Vinton Ave NW & Tropical Dr7664

3:18 pm 8825Vinton7664

3:30 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE7664



Bus Stop Locations For F007 GP H/S M/S PM High School/Middle School PM

Route:F007 GP H/S M/S PM

Bus:8024

Anchor Abbr:SHS

Start Time:2:25 pm

End Time:3:22 pm

2:25 pm SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL8024

2:40 pm SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL@SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL Bus8024

2:48 pm Martindale St & Sidlauskas Dr8024

2:49 pm MARTINDALE ST @ Tentree Dr8024

2:50 pm MARTINDALE ST @ ATKINSON ST8024

2:51 pm E GARDNER ST @ MARTINDALE ST8024

2:51 pm MARTINDALE ST @ CLAY ST8024

2:57 pm 630 SCHULTZ 1ST DRIVEWAY/WEST DRIVE OF TP8024

2:58 pm 630 SCHULTZ  & SCARLET MAPLE AV (2ND DRIVE)8024

2:58 pm 440 SCHULTZ ST NW8024

2:59 pm 9333 VINTON AVE NW8024

3:01 pm 165 11 MILE RD NW8024

3:01 pm 11  11 MILE RD NW8024

3:02 pm FONGER ST NE @ SANDGROVE DR NE8024

3:04 pm LAKE GERALD DR NE @ WHITE TRILLIUM DR NE8024

3:04 pm LAKE GERALD DR NE @ CEDAR PINES LN NE/9343 La8024

3:05 pm 9150 Lake Gerald Dr NE8024

3:05 pm LAKE GERALD DR NE @ RED HAWK TRL NE/9129 Lake8024

3:06 pm 9060 nester ave8024

3:08 pm 9051 PINE ISLAND DR NE8024

3:08 pm 9025 Pine Island Dr NE8024

3:22 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE8024



Bus Stop Locations For F008 GP H/S M/S PM High School/Middle School PM

Route:F008 GP H/S M/S PM

Bus:8025

Anchor Abbr:SHS

Start Time:2:25 pm

End Time:3:34 pm

2:25 pm SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL8025

2:40 pm SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL@SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL Bus8025

2:58 pm 147 Cherry ST8025

2:59 pm GROVE ST @ LOOMIS ST8025

2:59 pm 210 GROVE ST8025

3:06 pm Alpine Ave NW @ Cosby Way DR8025

3:07 pm 9397 ALPINE AVE NW8025

3:08 pm 9331 ALPINE AVE NW8025

3:08 pm ALPINE AVE NW @ WHISPERING PINES AVE NW8025

3:10 pm 1000 S Sunset Pines8025

3:11 pm 868 S SUNSET PINES8025

3:12 pm 8432 ALPINE AVE NW8025

3:12 pm 991 10 Mile Rd NW8025

3:13 pm INGRAM NW @ S HILL DR8025

3:14 pm INGRAM NW @ TREEWAY DR NW8025

3:16 pm 1326 10 Mile Rd NW8025

3:16 pm trophy ct pvt/1224 10 Mile Rd NW8025

3:17 pm 8219 Alpine Ave NW8025

3:18 pm ALPINE AVE NW @ Wildfong Lane8025

3:18 pm 7903 Alpine Ave NW8025

3:19 pm 7575 Alpine Ave NW8025

3:20 pm 7293 Alpine Ave NW8025

3:22 pm 7966 ALPINE AVE NW8025

3:25 pm 9170 ALPINE AVE NW8025

3:27 pm 865/999 12 MILE RD NW8025

3:31 pm 12 MILE RD NW @ BEDFORD FALLS DR NW8025

3:34 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE8025



Bus Stop Locations For F009 GP H/S M/S PM High School/Middle School PM

Route:F009 GP H/S M/S PM

Bus:7625

Anchor Abbr:SHS

Start Time:2:25 pm

End Time:3:21 pm

2:25 pm SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL7625

2:40 pm SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL@SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL Bus7625

2:54 pm 580 13 Mile Rd NE7625

2:56 pm 10689 Pine Island Dr NE7625

2:56 pm 10549 Pine Island Dr NE7625

2:58 pm RECTOR ST NE @ MEADOWGATE DR NE7625

3:00 pm 9735 Pine Island Dr NE7625

3:00 pm 9605 Pine Island Dr NE7625

3:01 pm Pine Island Dr NE @ Kenalex Ct7625

3:01 pm 9449 Pine Island Dr NE7625

3:01 pm 9299 PINE ISLAND DR NE7625

3:02 pm 9285 Pine Island Dr NE7625

3:02 pm 1065 11 Mile Rd NE7625

3:03 pm 11 MILE RD NE @ TOWERING OAKS DR7625

3:03 pm 964 11 Mile Rd NE7625

3:04 pm 945 11 MILE RD NE7625

3:04 pm 910 11 Mile Rd NE7625

3:04 pm 873 11 Mile Rd NE7625

3:05 pm 9407 Nestor Ave NE7625

3:06 pm FONGER ST NE @ ASPEN MEADOW DR7625

3:08 pm 9820 PINE ISLAND DR NE7625

3:08 pm 9917/9920 Pine Island Dr NE/10040 PINE ISLAND7625

3:08 pm 9968 Pine Island Dr NE7625

3:09 pm PINE ISLAND DR NE @ EAGLEWOOD DR7625

3:10 pm 10560 Pine Island Dr NE7625

3:21 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE7625



Bus Stop Locations For F010 GP H/S M/S PM High School/Middle School PM

Route:F010 GP H/S M/S PM

Bus:7413

Anchor Abbr:SHS

Start Time:2:25 pm

End Time:3:32 pm

2:25 pm SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL7413

2:40 pm SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL@SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL Bus7413

2:57 pm N STATE ST @ ALMA ST7413

2:58 pm 265/275 N UNION ST7413

3:01 pm 11280 Sparta Ave Nw7413

3:03 pm 1724 OCONNOR ST NW7413

3:04 pm 11694 SPARTA AVE NW7413

3:05 pm 11910 Sparta Ave NW7413

3:05 pm 12170 Sparta Ave NW7413

3:08 pm 11894/11889 PHELPS AVE NW7413

3:09 pm 2472 14 Mile Rd NW7413

3:10 pm 2696 14 Mile Rd NW7413

3:12 pm 3334 14 Mile Rd NW7413

3:13 pm 12350 Peach Ridge Ave NW7413

3:14 pm 15 MILE RD NW @ WEGAL AVE NW7413

3:16 pm 12062 Fruit Ridge Ave NW7413

3:17 pm 12240 Fruit Ridge Ave NW7413

3:20 pm 2694 15 Mile Rd Nw7413

3:20 pm 2585 15 Mile Rd NW7413

3:22 pm 12015 Sparta Ave NW7413

3:23 pm 11865 SPARTA AVE NW7413

3:26 pm N STATE ST @ W MARK ST7413

3:32 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE7413



Bus Stop Locations For F012 GP H/S M/S PM High School/Middle School PM

Route:F012 GP H/S M/S PM

Bus:7665

Anchor Abbr:SHS

Start Time:2:25 pm

End Time:3:32 pm

2:25 pm SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL7665

2:40 pm SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL@SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL Bus7665

2:51 pm 10400 ALPINE AVE NW7665

2:52 pm ALPINE AVE NW @ BLAAUW DR7665

2:52 pm ALPINE AVE NW No Intersection7665

2:58 pm 1775 RECTOR AVE NE7665

2:58 pm 10410 Grange Ave NE7665

2:59 pm 10618 Grange Ave NE7665

2:59 pm 10637 Grange Ave NE7665

2:59 pm 10678 Grange Ave Ne7665

3:00 pm 2279 13 Mile Rd NE/2290 13 Mile Road NE7665

3:02 pm Algoma Township Hall No Intersection7665

3:04 pm 10309 Grange Ave NE7665

3:05 pm 10172 Grange Ave NE7665

3:05 pm 10025 Grange Ave NE7665

3:05 pm 1911 12 Mile Rd NE7665

3:09 pm 2130/2135 FONGER AVE NE7665

3:11 pm 1325 Fonger St NE7665

3:14 pm 8900 Pine Island Dr NE7665

3:16 pm 1461 11 Mile Rd NE7665

3:17 pm 11 MILE RD NE @ GRANGE AVE NE7665

3:17 pm GRANGE AVE NE @ PLEASANT WOOD NE7665

3:24 pm 10717/10719 ALPINE AVE NW7665

3:24 pm 10627 Alpine Ave NW7665

3:25 pm 10627/10613 Alpine Ave NW7665

3:32 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE7665



Bus Stop Locations For F013 GP H/S M/S PM High School/Middle School PM

Route:F013 GP H/S M/S PM

Bus:7668

Anchor Abbr:SHS

Start Time:2:25 pm

End Time:3:24 pm

2:25 pm SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL7668

2:40 pm SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL@SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL Bus7668

2:54 pm 11456 N Division Ave7668

2:55 pm N DIVISION AVE @ 14 MILE RD NE7668

2:55 pm 11736 N Division Ave7668

2:56 pm N DIVISION AVE @ WARBLER DR NE7668

2:56 pm N Division Ave & Earlson Dr NE7668

2:57 pm 12032 N Division AV7668

2:57 pm 12066 N DIVISION AVE7668

2:58 pm HULL ST NE @ REYBURN DR NE7668

2:59 pm 400 Hull St NE7668

3:00 pm 455 HULL ST NE7668

3:00 pm Hull St NE @ CAMPOBONITO DR7668

3:01 pm 784 HULL ST NE7668

3:02 pm 1245 Hull St Ne7668

3:03 pm 1331 Hull St NE7668

3:04 pm 12565 PENNINGTON AVE NE7668

3:05 pm INDIAN LAKES RD NE @ HENDERSON LN NE7668

3:06 pm 1221 INDIAN LAKES RD NE7668

3:07 pm 985 Indian Lakes Rd NE7668

3:07 pm 909 Indian Lakes Rd NE7668

3:08 pm INDIAN LAKES RD NE @ FOXWOOD DR7668

3:08 pm 538 Indian Lakes Rd NE7668

3:09 pm 433 Indian Lakes Rd NE7668

3:09 pm 333 INDIAN LAKES RD NE7668

3:10 pm INDIAN LAKES RD NE @ INDIAN BLUFFS NE7668

3:10 pm 112 Indian Lakes Rd NE7668

3:11 pm INDIAN LAKES RD NW @ RUNNING WATER TRL7668

3:24 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE7668



Bus Stop Locations For F015 GP H/S M/S PM High School/Middle School PM

Route:F015 GP H/S M/S PM

Bus:8022

Anchor Abbr:SHS

Start Time:2:25 pm

End Time:3:22 pm

2:25 pm SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL8022

2:40 pm SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL@SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL Bus8022

2:51 pm 71 River rd8022

2:51 pm 146 RIVER RD8022

2:51 pm 189 River Rd8022

2:52 pm RIVER RD @ EVERGREEN ST8022

2:53 pm 11292 STEBBINS AVE NW8022

2:53 pm 11525 Stebbins Ave NW8022

2:54 pm 11706 STEBBINS AVE NW8022

2:54 pm 11750 Stebbins Ave NW8022

2:56 pm 12269 Stebbins Ave NW8022

2:57 pm 12700 Stebbins Ave NW8022

2:58 pm 1011/1124 Indian Lakes Rd NW8022

2:58 pm CORNER HOUSE OF PAINE & INDIAN LAKES8022

2:59 pm 13190 PAINE AVE NW8022

3:00 pm 924 16 Mile rd NW8022

3:01 pm 955 16 Mile rd NW8022

3:01 pm 1080 16 MILE RD NW8022

3:02 pm 1247 16 Mile rd8022

3:02 pm 1420 16 MILE RD NW8022

3:03 pm 13080 Sparta Ave NW8022

3:04 pm 12958 SPARTA AVE NW8022

3:05 pm 1346 Indian Lakes Rd NW8022

3:07 pm RIVERVIEW MOBILE HOME PARK-ENTRANCE-Bus 1418022

3:09 pm 12325 Long Lake Dr NW/BEAM CT NE8022

3:10 pm 11855 LONG LAKE DR NW8022

3:11 pm LONG LAKE DR NW @ OLD SCHOOL FOREST LN/117848022

3:12 pm 11585 LONG LAKE DR NW8022

3:22 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE8022



Bus Stop Locations For F016 GP H/S M/S PM High School/Middle School PM

Route:F016 GP H/S M/S PM

Bus:141

Anchor Abbr:SHS

Start Time:2:25 pm

End Time:3:24 pm

2:25 pm SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL141

2:40 pm SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL@SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL Bus141

2:54 pm 11410/11480 Long Lake Dr NW141

2:56 pm 12190 Long Lake Dr NW141

2:56 pm 12344 Long Lake Dr NW141

2:58 pm 12726 LONG LAKE DR NW141

2:58 pm 12750 Long Lake Dr NW141

2:59 pm 13100 Long Lake Dr NW141

3:01 pm 13194 LONG LAKE DR NW141

3:03 pm RIVERVIEW MOBILE HOME PARK-ENTRANCE-Bus 141141

3:04 pm 326 15 mile rd nw141

3:05 pm 236/255 15 Mile Rd NW141

3:05 pm 187 15 Mile Rd NW141

3:06 pm 85 15 Mile Rd NW141

3:10 pm 11745 LYMBURNER AVE NE141

3:10 pm LYMBURNER AVE NE @ ORCHARD PARK DR141

3:12 pm 551 BROMAN ST NE141

3:13 pm 445 Broman St NE141

3:13 pm 346 Broman St NE141

3:14 pm BROMAN ST NE @ TEBEAU DR NE141

3:14 pm 90 Broman St NE141

3:15 pm 11133 N DIVISION AVE141

3:24 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE141



Bus Stop Locations For F018 GP H/S M/S PM High School/Middle School PM

Route:F018 GP H/S M/S PM

Bus:4036

Anchor Abbr:SHS

Start Time:2:25 pm

End Time:3:02 pm

2:25 pm SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL4036

2:40 pm SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL@SPARTA MIDDLE SCHOOL Bus4036

2:48 pm 496 ATKINSON ST4036

2:51 pm 350 ANDERSON ST4036

2:53 pm 44 IDA RED AVE4036

2:58 pm 98 Centennial St4036

3:02 pm SPARTA BUS GARAGE4036


